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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

. FARRUKH SHAHZAD KHURSHEED

AKHTAR

Student Name

KHAN FARDEEN SALIM

KHAN MAHMUNA IMRAN

KHAN MUBASHIR IMRAN

MANSURI ATA UR RAHMAN RAFIQUE

SHAIKH ADEEB AYAZ

SHAIKH ARKAN AHSAN

SHAIKH ASIF EMENHUSSAIN

SHAIKH BUSHRA SHAHBUDDIN

SHAIKH HUFEZ ALEEM

SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAIZ ILYAS

SHAIKH MUSKAN ABDUL HAMEED

SHAIKH REHAN ANIS SHAIKH

SHAIKH SHAKIF AYYUB

SHAIKH ZIBAAN ZAKIR

Mother Name

BILQUIS

SHAGUFTA

NARGIS

NARGIS

JAMEELA

AFREEN

SHAHIN

RUBINA

SHABANA

HASINA

SEEMA

RIZWANA

FARZANA

IRFANA

RESHMA

College Unipune ID:CAAN018130

Year

Eligibility No

12016275610

12016275598
12016275606
12016275600
12016275599
12016275596
12016275597
12016275609
12016275607
12016275602
12016275608
12016275605
12016275601
12016275603

12016275604

List ID

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326

T00326
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